Data Sheet
March 1999
NH033x-L and NH050x-L Series Power Modules:
5 Vdc Input; 1.2 Vdc to 3.3 Vdc Output; 10 A and 15 A
No
Picture
Available
The NH033x-L and NH050x-L Series Power Modules use

NH033x-L and NH050x-L Series Power Modules: Data Sheet
5 Vdc Input; 1.2 Vdc to 3.3 Vdc Output; 10 A and 15 A March 1999
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Account Manager or Field Application Engineer for pricing and availably.
Table 3. Device Codes
Table 4. Device Options
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Power Device Code Comcode
5 V 1.5 V 15 W NH033M-L 107993685
5 V 1.8 V 18 W NH033S1R8-L 107940306
5 V 2.5 V 25 W NH033G-L 107917122
5 V 3.3 V 33 W NH033F-L 107859928
5 V 1.5 V 22.5 W NH050M-L 107993693
5 V 1.8 V 27 W NH050S1R8-L 107940314
5 V 2.5 V 37.5 W NH050G-L 107917130
5 V 3.3 V 50 W NH050F-L 107917148